
rfu ?capq>Grvf3 "gH± capHit RE
Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited
(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)BqtqrmqtanRE,9rffanfan,tFmffe,alee

a -tfu- civi]@,nesco.gov.bd

Memo No:  27.29.0000.018.36.087.21-507 Date: 22/03/2022
e-Tender Notice_  _i i i _ _ I I_ I__ ___I I__ ___I __I _

This  is an on-line Tender, where only e-Tender will  be accepted  in National  e-GP  portal  and no  offline/hard copies will  be
accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the national  e-GP system portal (h±±pr£/±±±±±±±±±_:£prQg.I+re..gQ_v..!2.d) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Document of following packages from the National  e-GP system portal have to be
deposited online through any registration Bank' s branches.

SL
Invitation Reference Name of the Work

Tender
Last Date&Timeof TenderClosing

N0: No ID sellingDocuments date &Time

1.

27.29.0000.018.36.085 Construction of gate and boundary wall with security
676744

10/04/202210.30AM 10/04/202211.00AM
.21.506 box for sales & distribution office & its residential

Date:21/03/2022 area, NESCO Ltd, Natore.

=,   o`.J.
(Engr.Khaleda Easriba Lima)

Superintending Engineer
Civil Construction Division

NESCO Ltd,

2J_

Copy

Memo No: 27.29.0000.018.36.087.21-507

1.  Managing Director, NESCO Ltd.
2.  Executive Director (All) , NESCO Ltd.
3.  Chief  Engineer, Distribution Zone, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
4.  Deputy General Manager (DGM), NESCO Ltd.
5.  Manager, Data Centre (With request to Publish the Notice in the Webside), NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
6.  Manager (Accounts), Regional Accounting Office, NESCO Ltd, Rajshahi.
7. Deputy Manager (Admin) (With request to Publish the Notice in two daily newspaper).
8. Notice Board of this office.
9. Office file.

Date: 22/03/2022

• 2JO ZJL
Lima)

Superintending Engineer
Civil Construction Division


